
 

Public Services and 

Procurement Canada 
Services publiques et 

approvisionnement Canada 

5 Wing Goose Bay Site Support Services 

W6369-170006/B 

 

2 
 

 
 
Amendment 007 is raised to: 
 
1) Extend the RFP closing date from Jun 25th, 2020 to July 23, 2020 

 

 

 

 

1) The closing date of this solicitation has been extended by 4 weeks closing on July 23th, 2020. 
 
 
NOTE: In order to meet Treasury Board approval timelines for contract award, this shall be the final 

extension granted. 

 

 


